	Date
	Event
	Title
	Added
	Buy In
	Fee
	Format

	Sun 26-Oct
	1
	LEOCOP Sunday Opening Tournament
	$10,000
	$150
	$15
	NL HE Re-buy

	Mon 27-Oct
	2
	LEOCOP $50 Re-Buy
	$10,000
	$50
	$5
	NL HE Re-buy

	Tue 28-Oct
	3
	LEOCOP DADDY 1 
	$10,000
	$300
	$30
	NL HE Freeze

	Wed 29-Oct
	4
	LEOCOP Ladies Championship
	$2,500
	$50
	$5
	NL HE Freeze

	Wed 29-Oct
	5
	LEOCOP Beat the Team
	$10,000
	$20
	$2
	NL HE Re-buy

	Thu 30-Oct
	6
	LEOCOP Second Chance Plus
	$10,000
	$200
	$20
	NL HE 2nd Chance PLUS

	Fri 31-Oct
	7
	LEOCOP FL Championship
	$10,000
	$250
	$25
	FL HE Freeze 

	Sat 01-Nov
	8
	LEOCOP Omaha Hi/Lo Championship
	$10,000
	$200
	$20
	PL Omaha Hi/Lo 2nd Chance PLUS

	Sun 02-Nov
	9
	LEOCOP Sunday Deep Stack
	$10,000
	$100
	$10
	NL HE Freeze

	Mon 03-Nov
	10
	LEOCOP Omaha Championship
	$10,000
	$200
	$20
	PL Omaha Re-buy 

	Tue 04-Nov
	11
	LEOCOP DADDY 2
	$10,000
	$300
	$30
	NL HE Freeze

	Wed 05-Nov
	12
	LEOCOP PL Championship
	$10,000
	$200
	$20
	PL HE 2nd Chance PLUS

	Thu 06-Nov
	13
	LEOCOP Second Chance Plus 2
	$10,000
	$200
	$20
	NL HE 2nd Chance PLUS

	Fri 07-Nov
	14
	LEOCOP Short Handed Championship
	$15,000
	$500
	$50
	NL HE 6 Seat Freeze

	Sat 08-Nov
	15
	LEOCOP Heads-Up Championship
	$10,000
	$500
	$50
	NL HE Freeze

	Sun 09-Nov
	16
	LEOCOP Main Event
	$250,000
	$1,000
	$100
	NL HE Freeze

	Sat 22-Nov
	17
	LEOCOP IV Masters Event
	$120,000
	$0
	$0
	NL HE Freeze


LEOCOP IV Masters Event
The inaugural LEOCOP IV Masters 

